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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

najbolji muski

Muški/M, Otvoreno/Open
50m SL 200m PR100m DE100m ME 50m DE 400m SL 200m LE200m ME 50m LE 100m SL 100m PR200m DE1500m SL500m PR 200m SL 100m LE400m ME

1.  M. Milenković 05 B.Rivijera, BD 1420 2 (22.95) 53.24 24.51 (2:16.22) (50.83) (2:09.73) (1:55.23) (4:59.62)

2.  T. RUS Strelchinin 06 B.Rivijera, BD 1191 2 (24.65) (1:02.94) 4:12.91 (2:24.77) (28.77) (53.53) 1:57.80 (1:03.22)
3.  A. Kandić 02 B.Rivijera, BD 1187 2 (1:00.51) 4:12.01 (17:33.68) 1:58.44
4.  S. Pupović 04 Budućnost, PG 1116 2 (2:27.84) (1:04.20) (28.04) 1:06.93 30.38
5.  Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 1065 2 (25.85) (1:05.34) (28.88) (2:30.47) 55.56 (2:35.05) 2:01.97 (5:28.88)

6.  Đule Adrović 04 B.Rivijera, BD 1015 2 25.58 26.94 (32.62) ()*
M. RUS Ševčenko 08 B.Rivijera, BD 1015 2 25.17 (1:03.50) (28.95) (2:21.18) 56.39 (1:12.67) (31.74) (2:13.03)

8.  A. Gargović 98 B.Rivijera, BD 1008 2 (1:02.73) (2:24.74) 27.70 1:00.88
9.  D. Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 1004 2 (25.92) (1:03.32) (1:06.30) (28.57) (4:30.91) 55.87 (18:11.93) 2:06.14

10.  D. Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 939 2 (26.30) (1:03.63) 27.77 (2:33.35) 58.10 (2:31.50) (33.97) (5:27.77)
11.  D. Dapčević 05 B.Rivijera, BD 908 2 (26.74) (2:43.98) (29.46) (2:35.84) 58.04 1:12.25 (32.66) (2:13.84)
12.  F. Lalatović 04 Nikšić, NK 892 2 26.45 (3:02.29) (59.81) (1:17.30) 32.54

L. RUS Ševčenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 892 2 (26.85) (2:45.34) (1:08.06) (30.31) (2:30.66) (31.42) 1:12.38 32.62

14.  K. RUS Petrusenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 882 2 26.58 (1:08.80) (29.85) (4:47.91) (32.19) 58.67 (36.68) (2:11.93)
15.  Marko Berat 06 B.Rivijera, BD 852 2 26.86 (3:08.31) (29.06) (34.28) 59.38 (1:28.97) (35.94) (2:22.84)
16.  D. Živanović 06 Jadran, HN 850 2 26.89 (1:09.77) (30.38) (4:46.75) 59.43 (2:15.20) (1:16.38)
17.  N. Vuksanović 06 Budućnost, PG 835 2 25.79 35.12
18.  L. RUS Veselov 06 B.Rivijera, BD 829 2 (2:43.93) (1:08.29) (31.40) (2:29.78) (1:02.89) 1:15.24 32.97 (5:35.43)

19.  J. Laković 06 Budućnost, PG 825 2 (27.93) 1:05.05 (1:13.70) 28.83 ()* (2:41.87) (5:52.15)*
20.  P. Vukašinović 06 Budućnost, PG 820 2 2:42.31 (1:07.82) (2:37.42) 2:26.89 (1:16.06) (34.30) (1:08.56)
21.  D. Bajčetić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 791 2 27.10 (1:13.75) (30.60) (2:48.25) 1:01.86 (2:29.95)
22.  A. RUS Markov 09 Jadran, HN 785 2 27.46 (1:08.75) (30.85) (32.18) 1:01.36 (1:09.54)

23.  V. Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 784 2 27.86 (1:07.18) 29.36 (4:53.45) (2:38.98)(19:33.03) (5:29.27)
24.  Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic V, PG 770 2 27.89 (1:15.04) (1:13.77) 29.68 (5:21.77) (2:51.78) (1:02.81) (1:24.89)
25.  A. Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 765 2 27.93 (1:10.86) (5:00.23) (2:42.01) (1:03.17) (19:57.16) 2:16.06 (1:14.35)
26.  A. Čikara 09 Jadran, HN 763 2 27.47 ()* (33.43) (2:40.02) (33.78) 1:02.52 (2:25.32) (1:17.69)

27.  Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 761 2 (28.54) ()* (1:14.48) (34.05) 1:01.71 (1:23.75) (38.54) 2:17.39
28.  V. Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 735 2 (29.79) (1:19.52) 5:02.97 (1:06.90) 19:16.26 (2:23.47)
29.  M. Kovačević 10 Primorac, KO 734 2 27.76 1:03.53 (2:23.48)
30.  M. Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 721 2 28.75 (3:08.78) 30.09 (5:35.15) (1:05.93) (1:23.79) (36.93) (2:38.56)

31.  D. Vukanović 07 Aquatic V, PG 710 2 27.93 (1:15.49) (1:13.61) 31.34 (5:33.46) ()* (37.95) (6:18.37)
32.  A. Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 704 2 28.71 (1:09.01) 30.62 (5:24.06) (37.51) (1:05.07) (2:24.61) (1:19.68)
33.  A. Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 702 2 (2:56.24) (1:16.00) 5:04.62 (2:45.07) (1:23.58) 19:45.12 (38.66) (5:44.89)
34.  M. Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 671 2 28.75 31.55 (36.75) (1:08.53)
35.  D. Veljić 07 Aquatic V, PG 656 2 28.40 (1:14.57) (2:51.11) (36.30) 1:07.03 (39.48) (2:37.37) (1:18.51)

36.  V. Rajović 05 B.Rivijera, BD 637 2 28.88 (34.49) (38.67) 37.37
37.  Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 615 2 29.79 (1:19.20) (34.39) (5:33.16) 1:06.54 (1:31.26) (39.61) (2:31.92)
38.  Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 614 2 29.28 (1:16.97) 32.93 (3:04.89) (34.93) (1:09.98) (2:40.20) (1:19.42)
39.  Uros Radovic 06 Budućnost, PG 593 2 29.53 (3:05.54) (35.89) 1:08.93 (1:26.23)

40.  L. Stepanov 10 Primorac, KO 584 2 30.70 (1:08.34) 2:28.17
41.  V. Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 573 2 30.80 (3:28.81) (38.75) (3:15.99) (36.65) ()* 37.55 ()*
42.  Petar Zekić 09 Nikšić, NK 572 2 29.57 (3:26.71) (34.79) ()* (36.90) 1:10.53 (41.94) (1:20.19)
43.  Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic V, PG 559 2 30.40 (36.32) 5:29.02 (2:58.92) (1:09.51) (1:31.30) (40.02) (2:35.71)

44.  M. Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 555 2 (31.41) (1:19.08) (2:47.67) (35.26) 1:08.98 2:31.61 (1:18.86)
45.  L. BIH Živanić 08 Jadran, HN 554 2 29.64 (3:25.65) (38.04) 1:12.12 (41.16) (1:25.09)
46.  Pavle Medić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 530 2 30.66 (1:24.78) (35.37) ()* (39.47) 1:11.52 (45.72) (2:44.92)
47.  M. Jovović 08 Aquatic V, PG 522 2 30.64 (1:24.93) (39.17) 35.66 (1:13.41) (1:45.81) (47.93) (1:23.57)

48.  N. Vratnica 10 Aquatic V, PG 519 2 31.61 (1:21.64) (35.92) (3:07.05) (40.71) (1:11.76) 39.05 (2:44.16)
49.  G. Akhmatov 12 Aquatic V, PG 514 2 31.58 (1:29.74) (3:00.74) (36.01) 1:10.73 (2:38.35) (1:19.43) (6:35.76)
50.  M. Mršulja 11 Primorac, KO 509 2 (32.15) 1:11.31 2:35.41
51.  Vuk Tomčić 05 Aquatic V, PG 490 2 32.28 (1:26.52) 34.62 (1:16.29) (1:36.25) (42.04) (2:49.61)
52.  B. Pavićević 11 Primorac, KO 487 2 (32.58) 1:12.40 2:37.70

53.  M. RUS Krković 13 B.Rivijera, BD 481 2 (32.76) (1:25.54) 35.05 (3:10.85) (39.61) 1:11.79 (42.22) (2:52.39)
54.  M. Vuletić 08 Aquatic V, PG 467 2 32.34 35.75 (6:28.57) (3:23.15) (39.92) (1:16.84) (3:00.00) (1:28.53)
55.  Vido Moškov 12 Primorac, KO 462 2 32.99 1:12.75 (2:43.62)
56.  M. Martinović 10 B.Rivijera, BD 448 2 32.13 37.71 (43.18)

57.  T. RUS Silinski 11 B.Rivijera, BD 425 2 33.61 ()* 5:56.53 (3:12.07) (38.02) (1:17.38) (2:50.02) (1:25.99)
58.  R. Gopčević 13 Primorac, KO 423 2 34.25 (1:16.65) 2:44.42
59.  A. RUS Kolesov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 410 2 33.59 (3:31.28) (3:19.95) (39.18) 1:35.39 (43.05) (1:30.12)
60.  P. Roganović 12 Primorac, KO 408 2 33.55 (1:18.17) 2:52.02

61.  B. Paunović 13 Primorac, KO 406 2 (35.63) 1:18.37 2:44.69
62.  L. Sredanović 12 Nikšić, NK 401 2 3:25.46 ()* (39.83) (3:50.45) (1:19.54) (1:37.15) 42.56 (1:44.12)
63.  M. Đurđević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 396 2 34.23 3:28.09 (1:31.03) (41.97) (1:20.21) (1:37.32) (43.52) (1:47.63)
64.  M. UKR Shyrokyi 11 B.Rivijera, BD 394 2 34.24 ()* ()* 2:52.68

65.  Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly, NK 388 2 (40.86) ()* (49.25) (6:30.81) (1:28.60) 1:32.53 44.59 (3:10.34)
66.  M. Komar 10 Nikšić, NK 383 2 35.10 (3:34.15) (42.06) (1:22.85) (1:37.71) 43.08 (3:06.43)
67.  Uroš Banović 09 Butterfly, NK 376 2 34.12 (1:31.81) 39.20 (42.52) (1:20.96) (1:48.76)
68.  A. Kavaja 13 B.Rivijera, BD 369 2 34.07 6:29.34 (3:47.16) (42.19) (1:25.89) (2:16.60) (3:03.43) (1:40.23)

69.  Đ. Krsmanović 09 Butterfly, NK 365 2 34.91 ()* (6:29.67) (1:23.32) 25:18.08 (51.86) (3:03.81)
70.  Luka Dačevic 12 Nikšić, NK 352 2 34.88 (1:35.32) (3:26.92) (3:32.96) (41.73) 1:22.71 (51.76) (1:31.85)

Filip Đurišić 06 Aquatic V, PG 352 2 35.49 1:39.98 (45.69)
72.  Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 351 2 35.49 (1:30.92) (42.16) (3:11.62) 40.05 (1:27.51) (48.09) (1:31.29)

M. Milatović 14 B.Rivijera, BD 351 2 35.30 (1:39.39) (1:33.63) (43.48) ()* (41.28) 1:21.62 (3:02.26)

N. RUS Veselov 13 B.Rivijera, BD 351 2 34.66 (3:46.99) (49.42) (45.77) (1:26.75) (1:52.68) (47.28) 3:04.80
75.  M. Vuksanović 09 Aquatic V, PG 345 2 35.71 (1:32.90) 6:25.75 (45.42) (1:22.96) (1:45.88) (50.06) (3:04.83)
76.  F. RUS Korobov 15 Primorac, KO 341 2 36.71 (1:21.89) 2:57.01
77.  N. Marojević 09 Butterfly, NK 339 2 34.79 (3:49.01) (46.28) 6:43.92 (1:46.67)

78.  R. Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 338 2 (36.66) (1:42.94) (1:34.42) (45.06) 6:23.17 (3:23.44) (1:22.49) 2:59.58
79.  A. Radulović 15 Primorac, KO 337 2 (37.45) 1:21.99 2:57.99
80.  T. Radović 11 Primorac, KO 332 2 37.33 1:20.11 (47.68) (3:07.24)
81.  L. Jovanović 16 Aquatic V, PG 329 2 36.24 (1:37.60) (43.83) (46.03) 1:22.96 (1:56.55) (52.09) (3:04.89)

82.  Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 327 2 36.60 (1:35.58) 6:30.67 (3:35.52) (1:24.60) (1:50.47) (49.95) (3:05.65)
83.  H. UKR Vivtash 08 Jadran, HN 316 2 36.49 41.09 (48.76) (1:27.16) ()*
84.  I. Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 315 2 36.96 (1:35.27) (41.68) 6:36.78 (42.96) (1:54.42) (52.26) (1:37.42)
85.  Pavle Đerić 15 B.Rivijera, BD 311 2 36.77 (3:57.07) (1:44.39) (49.25) 1:24.82 (1:54.40) (52.42) (3:11.91)

86.  J. Koprivica 14 Butterfly, NK 309 2 35.44 (1:46.40) (46.11) ()* 1:29.46 (58.47)
87.  V. RUS Kolesov 12 B.Rivijera, BD 306 2 (38.90) (3:45.75) (45.79) 1:43.64 46.40
88.  D. Lazarević 13 Nikšić, NK 297 2 37.10 (1:40.38) (44.15) (6:54.85) (45.20) (1:28.65) (57.28) 3:12.49
89.  M. Sredanović 14 Nikšić, NK 255 2 (47.58) ()* (46.29) 6:53.17 (1:30.98) ()* (54.70) 3:21.10
90.  Vojin Pejović 15 Butterfly, NK 254 2 38.77 ()* (49.62) (3:46.64) 45.54 (1:39.25) (1:43.66)

91.  U. Jovanović 11 Butterfly, NK 249 2 41.45 6:53.80 (50.63) (1:32.25) ()* (3:29.64)
92.  V. Jovanović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 240 2 40.22 (1:41.97) 45.38 (1:32.29) (1:54.95) (53.10) (1:41.20)
93.  L. Dačević 14 Nikšić, NK 237 2 40.33 (2:04.28) (52.38) (7:26.02) (1:38.36) (1:57.67) 51.46 (1:54.99)

B. Ćeranić 16 Butterfly, NK 237 2 (43.51) 4:03.49 ()* 1:52.76 (52.34)

95.  A. ITA Vergara Meersohn14 B.Rivijera, BD 229 2 40.67 ()* (49.49) (48.95) 1:34.02 ()* (53.93) (1:46.13)
96.  M. Nikolić 12 Butterfly, NK 222 2 (50.33) 4:10.68 ()* (2:02.26) (1:55.47) 51.68
97.  D. Drljić 14 Primorac, KO 211 2 43.67 1:32.54 (56.06)
98.  L. Delibašić 14 Butterfly, NK 210 2 42.96 ()* (1:04.75) 7:25.94 (49.38) (1:38.61) (1:00.12) (1:50.52)

99.  Luka Bulajić 13 Butterfly, NK 188 2 44.85 ()* ()* (2:05.54) 54.04
100.  D. Jovanović 14 Butterfly, NK 154 2 (52.36) 4:24.07 (1:00.74) 2:20.95 (1:05.09) (2:16.09)
101.  M. Tripković 13 Butterfly, NK 125 2 53.55 ()* ()* (1:05.15) (2:09.10) 59.96
102.  D. Zajović 16 Butterfly, NK 105 2 52.77 5:24.62 (1:09.65) (1:11.22) (2:39.95) (1:15.20)

103.  A. Kavaja 13 Butterfly, NK 80 2 54.95 ()* 1:09.72 ()* ()*
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Muški/M, 17 - 18 godina - 16 od 17 disciplina
50m SL 200m PR100m DE100m ME 50m DE 400m SL 200m LE200m ME 50m LE 100m SL 100m PR200m DE1500m SL500m PR 200m SL 100m LE400m ME

1.  T. RUS Strelchinin 06 B.Rivijera, BD 1191 2 (24.65) (1:02.94) 4:12.91 (2:24.77) (28.77) (53.53) 1:57.80 (1:03.22)
2.  Viktor Andrić 07 Jadran, HN 1065 2 (25.85) (1:05.34) (28.88) (2:30.47) 55.56 (2:35.05) 2:01.97 (5:28.88)
3.  Marko Berat 06 B.Rivijera, BD 852 2 26.86 (3:08.31) (29.06) (34.28) 59.38 (1:28.97) (35.94) (2:22.84)

4.  D. Živanović 06 Jadran, HN 850 2 26.89 (1:09.77) (30.38) (4:46.75) 59.43 (2:15.20) (1:16.38)
5.  N. Vuksanović 06 Budućnost, PG 835 2 25.79 35.12
6.  L. RUS Veselov 06 B.Rivijera, BD 829 2 (2:43.93) (1:08.29) (31.40) (2:29.78) (1:02.89) 1:15.24 32.97 (5:35.43)
7.  J. Laković 06 Budućnost, PG 825 2 (27.93) 1:05.05 (1:13.70) 28.83 ()* (2:41.87) (5:52.15)*
8.  P. Vukašinović 06 Budućnost, PG 820 2 2:42.31 (1:07.82) (2:37.42) 2:26.89 (1:16.06) (34.30) (1:08.56)

9.  Aleksa Lakić 06 Aquatic V, PG 770 2 27.89 (1:15.04) (1:13.77) 29.68 (5:21.77) (2:51.78) (1:02.81) (1:24.89)
10.  D. Vukanović 07 Aquatic V, PG 710 2 27.93 (1:15.49) (1:13.61) 31.34 (5:33.46) ()* (37.95) (6:18.37)
11.  A. Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 704 2 28.71 (1:09.01) 30.62 (5:24.06) (37.51) (1:05.07) (2:24.61) (1:19.68)
12.  M. Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 671 2 28.75 31.55 (36.75) (1:08.53)

13.  D. Veljić 07 Aquatic V, PG 656 2 28.40 (1:14.57) (2:51.11) (36.30) 1:07.03 (39.48) (2:37.37) (1:18.51)
14.  Uros Radovic 06 Budućnost, PG 593 2 29.53 (3:05.54) (35.89) 1:08.93 (1:26.23)
15.  V. Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 573 2 30.80 (3:28.81) (38.75) (3:15.99) (36.65) ()* 37.55 ()*
16.  Filip Đurišić 06 Aquatic V, PG 352 2 35.49 1:39.98 (45.69)

Muški/M, 15 - 16 godina
50m SL 200m PR100m DE100m ME 50m DE 400m SL 200m LE200m ME 50m LE 100m SL 100m PR200m DE1500m SL500m PR 200m SL 100m LE400m ME

1.  M. RUS Ševčenko 08 B.Rivijera, BD 1015 2 25.17 (1:03.50) (28.95) (2:21.18) 56.39 (1:12.67) (31.74) (2:13.03)
2.  D. Adrović 09 Jadran, HN 1004 2 (25.92) (1:03.32) (1:06.30) (28.57) (4:30.91) 55.87 (18:11.93) 2:06.14

3.  D. Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 939 2 (26.30) (1:03.63) 27.77 (2:33.35) 58.10 (2:31.50) (33.97) (5:27.77)
4.  D. Bajčetić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 791 2 27.10 (1:13.75) (30.60) (2:48.25) 1:01.86 (2:29.95)
5.  A. RUS Markov 09 Jadran, HN 785 2 27.46 (1:08.75) (30.85) (32.18) 1:01.36 (1:09.54)
6.  V. Sekulović 09 Budućnost, PG 784 2 27.86 (1:07.18) 29.36 (4:53.45) (2:38.98)(19:33.03) (5:29.27)

7.  A. Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 765 2 27.93 (1:10.86) (5:00.23) (2:42.01) (1:03.17) (19:57.16) 2:16.06 (1:14.35)
8.  A. Čikara 09 Jadran, HN 763 2 27.47 ()* (33.43) (2:40.02) (33.78) 1:02.52 (2:25.32) (1:17.69)
9.  Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 761 2 (28.54) ()* (1:14.48) (34.05) 1:01.71 (1:23.75) (38.54) 2:17.39

10.  M. Zečević 08 Nikšić, NK 721 2 28.75 (3:08.78) 30.09 (5:35.15) (1:05.93) (1:23.79) (36.93) (2:38.56)
11.  Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 614 2 29.28 (1:16.97) 32.93 (3:04.89) (34.93) (1:09.98) (2:40.20) (1:19.42)

12.  Petar Zekić 09 Nikšić, NK 572 2 29.57 (3:26.71) (34.79) ()* (36.90) 1:10.53 (41.94) (1:20.19)
13.  L. BIH Živanić 08 Jadran, HN 554 2 29.64 (3:25.65) (38.04) 1:12.12 (41.16) (1:25.09)
14.  Pavle Medić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 530 2 30.66 (1:24.78) (35.37) ()* (39.47) 1:11.52 (45.72) (2:44.92)
15.  M. Jovović 08 Aquatic V, PG 522 2 30.64 (1:24.93) (39.17) 35.66 (1:13.41) (1:45.81) (47.93) (1:23.57)

16.  M. Vuletić 08 Aquatic V, PG 467 2 32.34 35.75 (6:28.57) (3:23.15) (39.92) (1:16.84) (3:00.00) (1:28.53)
17.  Uroš Banović 09 Butterfly, NK 376 2 34.12 (1:31.81) 39.20 (42.52) (1:20.96) (1:48.76)
18.  Đ. Krsmanović 09 Butterfly, NK 365 2 34.91 ()* (6:29.67) (1:23.32) 25:18.08 (51.86) (3:03.81)
19.  M. Vuksanović 09 Aquatic V, PG 345 2 35.71 (1:32.90) 6:25.75 (45.42) (1:22.96) (1:45.88) (50.06) (3:04.83)

20.  N. Marojević 09 Butterfly, NK 339 2 34.79 (3:49.01) (46.28) 6:43.92 (1:46.67)
21.  H. UKR Vivtash 08 Jadran, HN 316 2 36.49 41.09 (48.76) (1:27.16) ()*

Muški/M, 13 - 14 godina - 16 od 17 disciplina
50m SL 200m PR100m DE100m ME 50m DE 400m SL 200m LE200m ME 50m LE 100m SL 100m PR200m DE1500m SL500m PR 200m SL 100m LE400m ME

1.  L. RUS Ševčenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 892 2 (26.85) (2:45.34) (1:08.06) (30.31) (2:30.66) (31.42) 1:12.38 32.62
2.  K. RUS Petrusenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 882 2 26.58 (1:08.80) (29.85) (4:47.91) (32.19) 58.67 (36.68) (2:11.93)
3.  M. Kovačević 10 Primorac, KO 734 2 27.76 1:03.53 (2:23.48)
4.  A. Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 702 2 (2:56.24) (1:16.00) 5:04.62 (2:45.07) (1:23.58) 19:45.12 (38.66) (5:44.89)

5.  Jakša Hinić 10 Jadran, HN 615 2 29.79 (1:19.20) (34.39) (5:33.16) 1:06.54 (1:31.26) (39.61) (2:31.92)
6.  L. Stepanov 10 Primorac, KO 584 2 30.70 (1:08.34) 2:28.17
7.  Uroš Simović 10 Aquatic V, PG 559 2 30.40 (36.32) 5:29.02 (2:58.92) (1:09.51) (1:31.30) (40.02) (2:35.71)
8.  M. Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 555 2 (31.41) (1:19.08) (2:47.67) (35.26) 1:08.98 2:31.61 (1:18.86)
9.  N. Vratnica 10 Aquatic V, PG 519 2 31.61 (1:21.64) (35.92) (3:07.05) (40.71) (1:11.76) 39.05 (2:44.16)

10.  M. Mršulja 11 Primorac, KO 509 2 (32.15) 1:11.31 2:35.41
11.  B. Pavićević 11 Primorac, KO 487 2 (32.58) 1:12.40 2:37.70
12.  M. Martinović 10 B.Rivijera, BD 448 2 32.13 37.71 (43.18)
13.  T. RUS Silinski 11 B.Rivijera, BD 425 2 33.61 ()* 5:56.53 (3:12.07) (38.02) (1:17.38) (2:50.02) (1:25.99)

14.  A. RUS Kolesov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 410 2 33.59 (3:31.28) (3:19.95) (39.18) 1:35.39 (43.05) (1:30.12)
15.  M. UKR Shyrokyi 11 B.Rivijera, BD 394 2 34.24 ()* ()* 2:52.68
16.  Bodin Bulajić 10 Butterfly, NK 388 2 (40.86) ()* (49.25) (6:30.81) (1:28.60) 1:32.53 44.59 (3:10.34)
17.  M. Komar 10 Nikšić, NK 383 2 35.10 (3:34.15) (42.06) (1:22.85) (1:37.71) 43.08 (3:06.43)

18.  T. Radović 11 Primorac, KO 332 2 37.33 1:20.11 (47.68) (3:07.24)
19.  U. Jovanović 11 Butterfly, NK 249 2 41.45 6:53.80 (50.63) (1:32.25) ()* (3:29.64)

Muški/M, 12 godina i mlađi - 16 od 17 disciplina
50m SL 200m PR100m DE100m ME 50m DE 400m SL 200m LE200m ME 50m LE 100m SL 100m PR200m DE1500m SL500m PR 200m SL 100m LE400m ME

1.  V. Vučinić 12 Budućnost, PG 735 2 (29.79) (1:19.52) 5:02.97 (1:06.90) 19:16.26 (2:23.47)
2.  G. Akhmatov 12 Aquatic V, PG 514 2 31.58 (1:29.74) (3:00.74) (36.01) 1:10.73 (2:38.35) (1:19.43) (6:35.76)
3.  M. RUS Krković 13 B.Rivijera, BD 481 2 (32.76) (1:25.54) 35.05 (3:10.85) (39.61) 1:11.79 (42.22) (2:52.39)
4.  Vido Moškov 12 Primorac, KO 462 2 32.99 1:12.75 (2:43.62)

5.  R. Gopčević 13 Primorac, KO 423 2 34.25 (1:16.65) 2:44.42
6.  P. Roganović 12 Primorac, KO 408 2 33.55 (1:18.17) 2:52.02
7.  B. Paunović 13 Primorac, KO 406 2 (35.63) 1:18.37 2:44.69
8.  L. Sredanović 12 Nikšić, NK 401 2 3:25.46 ()* (39.83) (3:50.45) (1:19.54) (1:37.15) 42.56 (1:44.12)
9.  M. Đurđević 12 B.Rivijera, BD 396 2 34.23 3:28.09 (1:31.03) (41.97) (1:20.21) (1:37.32) (43.52) (1:47.63)

10.  A. Kavaja 13 B.Rivijera, BD 369 2 34.07 6:29.34 (3:47.16) (42.19) (1:25.89) (2:16.60) (3:03.43) (1:40.23)
11.  Luka Dačevic 12 Nikšić, NK 352 2 34.88 (1:35.32) (3:26.92) (3:32.96) (41.73) 1:22.71 (51.76) (1:31.85)
12.  Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 351 2 35.49 (1:30.92) (42.16) (3:11.62) 40.05 (1:27.51) (48.09) (1:31.29)

M. Milatović 14 B.Rivijera, BD 351 2 35.30 (1:39.39) (1:33.63) (43.48) ()* (41.28) 1:21.62 (3:02.26)

N. RUS Veselov 13 B.Rivijera, BD 351 2 34.66 (3:46.99) (49.42) (45.77) (1:26.75) (1:52.68) (47.28) 3:04.80
15.  F. RUS Korobov 15 Primorac, KO 341 2 36.71 (1:21.89) 2:57.01
16.  R. Bajčetić 14 B.Rivijera, BD 338 2 (36.66) (1:42.94) (1:34.42) (45.06) 6:23.17 (3:23.44) (1:22.49) 2:59.58
17.  A. Radulović 15 Primorac, KO 337 2 (37.45) 1:21.99 2:57.99

18.  L. Jovanović 16 Aquatic V, PG 329 2 36.24 (1:37.60) (43.83) (46.03) 1:22.96 (1:56.55) (52.09) (3:04.89)
19.  Filip Vujačić 13 Jadran, HN 327 2 36.60 (1:35.58) 6:30.67 (3:35.52) (1:24.60) (1:50.47) (49.95) (3:05.65)
20.  I. Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 315 2 36.96 (1:35.27) (41.68) 6:36.78 (42.96) (1:54.42) (52.26) (1:37.42)
21.  Pavle Đerić 15 B.Rivijera, BD 311 2 36.77 (3:57.07) (1:44.39) (49.25) 1:24.82 (1:54.40) (52.42) (3:11.91)

22.  J. Koprivica 14 Butterfly, NK 309 2 35.44 (1:46.40) (46.11) ()* 1:29.46 (58.47)
23.  V. RUS Kolesov 12 B.Rivijera, BD 306 2 (38.90) (3:45.75) (45.79) 1:43.64 46.40
24.  D. Lazarević 13 Nikšić, NK 297 2 37.10 (1:40.38) (44.15) (6:54.85) (45.20) (1:28.65) (57.28) 3:12.49
25.  M. Sredanović 14 Nikšić, NK 255 2 (47.58) ()* (46.29) 6:53.17 (1:30.98) ()* (54.70) 3:21.10
26.  Vojin Pejović 15 Butterfly, NK 254 2 38.77 ()* (49.62) (3:46.64) 45.54 (1:39.25) (1:43.66)

27.  V. Jovanović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 240 2 40.22 (1:41.97) 45.38 (1:32.29) (1:54.95) (53.10) (1:41.20)
28.  L. Dačević 14 Nikšić, NK 237 2 40.33 (2:04.28) (52.38) (7:26.02) (1:38.36) (1:57.67) 51.46 (1:54.99)

B. Ćeranić 16 Butterfly, NK 237 2 (43.51) 4:03.49 ()* 1:52.76 (52.34)
30.  A. ITA Vergara Meersohn14 B.Rivijera, BD 229 2 40.67 ()* (49.49) (48.95) 1:34.02 ()* (53.93) (1:46.13)

31.  M. Nikolić 12 Butterfly, NK 222 2 (50.33) 4:10.68 ()* (2:02.26) (1:55.47) 51.68
32.  D. Drljić 14 Primorac, KO 211 2 43.67 1:32.54 (56.06)
33.  L. Delibašić 14 Butterfly, NK 210 2 42.96 ()* (1:04.75) 7:25.94 (49.38) (1:38.61) (1:00.12) (1:50.52)
34.  Luka Bulajić 13 Butterfly, NK 188 2 44.85 ()* ()* (2:05.54) 54.04

35.  D. Jovanović 14 Butterfly, NK 154 2 (52.36) 4:24.07 (1:00.74) 2:20.95 (1:05.09) (2:16.09)
36.  M. Tripković 13 Butterfly, NK 125 2 53.55 ()* ()* (1:05.15) (2:09.10) 59.96
37.  D. Zajović 16 Butterfly, NK 105 2 52.77 5:24.62 (1:09.65) (1:11.22) (2:39.95) (1:15.20)
38.  A. Kavaja 13 Butterfly, NK 80 2 54.95 ()* 1:09.72 ()* ()*


